SUPER?COOK

Categorie: Sauzen

Aangemaakt op 2024-09-27
Gekwalificeerd door
Supercook TH

Voorgesteld door Supercook
TH

Totale voorbereidingstijd:
05:35 Notulen

Suitable for machine:
- Supercook SC110
- Supercook SC250
- Supercook SC300
- Supercook SC350
- Supercook SC380
- Supercook SC400

LIJST VAN INGREDIENTEN VOOR 6 PARTS

1 theelepel

1 theelepel
1 theelepel
1/4 theelepel
2

5

4

180 gram
30 gram

4

1 theelepel
25 gram
80 gram

cumin seeds

coriander seeds

shrimp paste

peppercorns

stalks of lemongrass (whitepart only) roughly chopped
large green chilli (deseeded)

garlic cloves

sjalotten

galangal or ginger, peeled, sliced into thin round coins
kaffir lime leaves

zout

Koriander

coconut oil
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